Requisition Date

12/1/22
6/10/24
7/22/24
7/22/24
8/7/24
8/7/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
10/28/24
12/9/24
12/16/24

LESO/ GSA
Item Name

X-RAY EQUIPMENT, IND

TRUCK

POUCH, INDIVIDUAL FIRST AID KIT
POUCH, INDIVIDUAL FIRST AID KIT
POUCH, INDIVIDUAL FIRST AID KIT
POUCH, INDIVIDUAL FIRST AID KIT
TRUCKS, UTILITY WHEELED
VEHICLE CAB, BODY AND FRAME STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
BOOM TRUCK

UNMANNED VEHICLE,GROUND
FIRING DEVICE,NON-LETHAL



