LESO/ GSA

Requisition Date	Item Name
12/1/22	X-RAY EQUIPMENT, IND
6/10/24 7/22/24	TRUCK POUCH, INDIVIDUAL FIRST AID KIT
7/22/24 8/7/24	POUCH, INDIVIDUAL FIRST AID KIT
8/7/24	POUCH, INDIVIDUAL FIRST AID KIT POUCH, INDIVIDUAL FIRST AID KIT
8/14/24 8/14/24	TRUCKS, UTILITY WHEELED VEHICLE CAB, BODY AND FRAME STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
8/14/24 10/28/24	BOOM TRUCK
12/9/24	UNMANNED VEHICLE, GROUND
12/16/24	FIRING DEVICE,NON-LETHAL